
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :19/05/2024 14.40.23

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/HOSPITAL/COMPUTER/PRINTER/2
080-81

 Procurement Title: Procurement of Computer, Printer and TV for Damak
Hospital 2080-81

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

ARAMBHA
COMPUTER PVT
LTD

1113050 NPR1 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

DAMAK JHAPA
arambha.
computer@gmail.
com phone:
023576246

 30,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

19-05-2024
09:14

00-00-0000



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

E-Achievement
Holdings

1265600 NPR2 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Thapathali
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Khichapokhari -22
Newroad
eholdings2080@g
mail.com phone:
9822795060

 30,000.00 2024-10-17
00:00:00

19-05-2024
11:37

19-05-2024

Megatech Solution 1209009.94
NPR

3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Biratnagar
Morang Koshi
Pradesh
Biratnagar
Metropolitian
City

Main Road,
Biratnagar
megatechsolution.
brt@gmail.com
phone:
9820756281

 30,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

19-05-2024
11:22

00-00-0000

S and S
Engineering
Suppliers

2069990.5
NPR

4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Damak       phone:
9852676586

 30,000.00 2024-05-19
00:00:00

19-05-2024
10:21

19-05-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


