# **Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)**

Generated On:19/05/2024 14.40.23

## **Bid Details**

IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/HOSPITAL/COMPUTER/PRINTER/2 Procurement Title: Procurement of Computer, Printer and TV for Damak

080-81 Hospital 2080-81

Procurement Category: Goods Procurement Method: Sealed Quotation

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

### **Withdrawn Bid Response**

No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

### **Modified Bid Response**

No modified bid response found for this bid.

#### **Submitted Bid Reponse**

SI. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification)	Submission Mode	Bid Security						
					Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
1	LTD	DAMAK JHAPA arambha. computer@gmail. com phone: 023576246	1113050 NPR	ONLINE	30,000.00	00-00-0000	0000-00-00 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Damak Jhapa Jhapa Koshi Pradesh Damak Municipality		19-05-2024 09:14

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification)	Submission Mode	Bid Security						
					Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
2	E-Achievement Holdings	Khichapokhari -22 Newroad eholdings2080@g mail.com phone: 9822795060	1265600 NPR	ONLINE	30,000.00	19-05-2024	2024-10-17 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Thapathali Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		19-05-2024 11:37
3	Megatech Solution	Main Road, Biratnagar megatechsolution. brt@gmail.com phone: 9820756281	1209009.94 NPR	ONLINE	30,000.00	00-00-0000	0000-00-00 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Biratnagar Morang Koshi Pradesh Biratnagar Metropolitian City		19-05-2024 11:22
4	S and S Engineering Suppliers	Damak phone: 9852676586	2069990.5 NPR	ONLINE	30,000.00	19-05-2024	2024-05-19 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Damak Jhapa Jhapa Koshi Pradesh Damak Municipality		19-05-2024 10:21

	Public Entity Representative		Bidder Representative					
Sl. No.	Name	Signature	Sl. No.	Name	Signature			